Last
Ashley
Bakkegard
Benefield
Bishop
Brown
Cameron
Carroll
Cation
Darnell
Davidson
Drakeford
Eddleman
Ephraim
Ferguson
Gardner
Graham
Gregory
Hardin
Hardin
Harris
Haskins
Hilson
James
King
Kirkes
Lane
Lismore
Maddox
McGuire
Mckinnon
Meadows
Miree
Mixon
mosley
Nichols
Norwood
Parks
Pitts
Powell
Robbins
Schneider
Smith
Staples
Stewart
Sumlin
Swint
Thibault
Vardaman
Young
Wright
Johnson

First

Cameron
El
Braxton

Treyden
Nigel
Rowan
Luke
Hayes
Reiden
John Paul
Jalen
Trace
Alonzo
Braxton
Walker
Walker
James
Chris
Jaylen
Samuel
Lyric
Liam

Ta' Corryn
Dylan
Jeremiah
Treyvian
Izayah
Donivan
Matthew
Devon
Brayden
Javion
Javier
jabari
Harper
Carter
Mason
Skylar
Devin
Brayden
Jackson
Jarius
Jack
David
Khaleb
Andrew
Camden
Paul
Joel
Parker
Cortez

Gender Division
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11
11

1
13
1

12
10
11
13
12
11
12
12

14
13
1
1
1
12
14
10
10
10
10
10
10
1

12

13

10

14

12

10

1

12

13

12

14
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2 Dribble X

26
22
12
10
21
13
20
17
20
12

25
17
18
29
12

21

22
16

12
15

1
1
17
19
19
13
17

18
15
1"
33

Switch Cone Slide Figure 8

10.5
7.5
9

9
10.5
9.5
7
8.5
1
11.5
1

9

10
10

9
11.5
10
9.5
1
8.5
10

8
9.5
8.5
8

4
9.5
12.5
9.5
1"

9

9.25
10

10
75

9.5
1"

10
9.5
10
10.5
10

15
1.5
19
255
235
16
13
205
20
23
27
14
20
16
21
28
17
25
15
19.5
125
225
15
17.5
18.5
12
12
15
15
23
17
19
15.5
20
15.5
19.5
15
21
19
31
18.5
18
16

20.5
19
215
24.5
18

Figure 8 Dribble
8
6.5
4
7
9.5
10.5
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3

9.5
1"
6.5

6.5

10
9.5
8.5

85
9.5
6.5
10.5
4.5
10
6.5
3.5

10.5
9.5
6.5

1"
9.5

"

2 Ball Power Dribble Cone Layups
113
95
93
173
111
103
93
60
100
88
110
103
72
56
84
209
146
96
134
100
97
65
116
91
91
49
74
95
89
96
80
109
99
88
105
89
88
95
98
105
206
78
90
90
74
108
84
96
147
94
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Cone Jumpers Four Square
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4.75
3.75
4.25
4.75
5.25
5
3.25
225
4

2
55
4.25
4
55
4

4
5.25
4.5
4

3
5.25
4.5
45
4
25
55
5
4.25
5.25

525
3.75

3.5

275
4.25
5.25
5.75
4.25
4.75
3.75

45

4.5

3.75
6.25
525

Block Jumpers Hot Shot
1
14
1
1
21
16
19
5
17
15
18
8
13
7
18
20
13
9
21
9
13
8
14
13
11
9
4
12
19
10
14
16
15
11
25
6
21
10
15
16
27
27
21
11
6
12
19
18
22
10

15
16
23
29
36
22
22
28
15
24
24
20
22
20
28
30
17
25
27
14
14
22
28
23
21
11
17
32
20
17
24
18
16
26
20
22
13
19
27
34
19
26
11
15
21
16
26
44
13

Sideline Sprints
7.5
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7.25
7.25

7.5
75

7.5
8.5

7.5
7.75
6.75

7.75
7.5
5.25

7.25
6.5
7.75
8.5



